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PICCOLO M.

PICCOLO M.

14-11-2018 1:1

A4 0,16 Kg

VIA DELL'ARTIGIANO 8/F-8-G , 31050 MONASTIER di TREVISO (TV) tel: 0422 842157 - fax: 0422 708978

SCALE

SIZE

DONE WITH DESIGN CAD - PROHIBITED THE CHANGES MANUAL

CODEDESCRIPTION

DRAWN

DATE

Shares without tolerance according
to standard UNI-EN-22768-1-m

VALIDATE

European Projection

WEIGHTWATER DISTRIBUTOR

37

G1/2

25

10

53

Rev. 00

28O

OR 128
cod. 00303000007

16

SW24

FLOW RATE : 21 L/min at 3,5 Bar


